December 5th

December 10th

December 12th
December 15th

December 17th

December 23rd

January 6th
January gth

January 13th
January 14th

January 16th

January 20th
January 23rd
January 27th
February 3rd
February 6th
February 10th

February 13th

February 17th
February 19th

Vs Brown City

vs Birch Run

@ Beecher

vs IAF

vs Bay City Central
vs Imlay City

vs Bentley
@ Morrice

vs Hamady

vs Clio
vs Flint Elite

@ Flint Southwestern
vs Bendle

@ Atherton

vs Beecher

@ IAF

@ Bentley

vs Morrice

Crossover

Crossover

JV/Varsity Boys Basketball ()

5:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
7:30 PM

4:00/7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM

4:00/7:00 PM

4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM
4:00/7:00 PM

7:30 PM

TBD
TBD



Bold = Home
League Games - Tuesday/Thursday



	JV/Varsity Boys Basketball​​ 

