

# JV/Varsity Boys Basketball



<b>December 5th</b>	<b>Vs Brown City</b>	<b>5:00/7:00 PM</b>
<b>December 10th</b>	<b>vs Birch Run</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
December 12th	@ Beecher	4:00/7:00 PM
<b>December 15th</b>	<b>vs IAF</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
<b>December 17th</b>	<b>vs Bay City Central</b>	<b>5:30/7:00 PM</b>
<b>December 23rd</b>	<b>vs Imlay City</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
<b>January 6th</b>	<b>vs Bentley</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
January 9th	@ Morrice	7:30 PM
<b>January 13th</b>	<b>vs Hamady</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
<b>January 14th</b>	<b>vs Clio</b>	<b>4:30/7:00 PM</b>
<b>January 16th</b>	<b>vs Flint Elite</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
January 20th	@ Flint Southwestern	4:00/7:00 PM
<b>January 23rd</b>	<b>vs Bendle</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
January 27th	@ Atherton	4:00/7:00 PM
<b>February 3rd</b>	<b>vs Beecher</b>	<b>4:00/7:00 PM</b>
February 6th	@ IAF	4:00/7:00 PM
February 10th	@ Bentley	4:00/7:00 PM
<b>February 13th</b>	<b>vs Morrice</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<i>February 17th</i>	<i>Crossover</i>	<i>TBD</i>
<i>February 19th</i>	<i>Crossover</i>	<i>TBD</i>

**Bold = Home**  
**League Games - Tuesday/Thursday**